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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 19 - 28Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 26 1 No Phones 24 4 709 136 10268 8534 788 2198 939 2651
2 24 3 7's and 10's 24 4 696 128 9954 8373 792 2164 927 2569
3 21 6 2 Legit 2 Split 23 5 743 86 9807 8886 848 2362 916 2566
4 19 10 Full Metal Jackets 17 11 597 217 9855 6954 612 1745 851 2462
5 25 4 Bowling Bulls 14 14 511 294 9648 6114 611 1627 906 2512
6 28 9 Unpredictables 10 18 538 270 9651 6654 663 1697 928 2492
7 23 8 Triple Threat 10 18 450 349 9541 5410 0 0 0 0
8 20 7 Pinheads 8 20 451 348 9365 5450 520 1479 836 2415
9 22 2 Pinwits 7 21 406 389 9609 4905 457 1264 843 2455

10 27 5 The Ghosts 3 25 397 397 9541 4951 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 Unpredictables 784 724 778 2286 0 <---> No Phones 845 836 860 2541 7
21-22 The Ghosts 739 793 765 2297 0 <---> 7's and 10's 829 927 813 2569 7
23-24 Bowling Bulls 770 751 759 2280 2 <---> Pinheads 829 741 836 2406 5
25-26 Triple Threat 751 765 777 2293 0 <---> 2 Legit 2 Split 797 853 852 2502 7
27-28 Full Metal Jackets 836 832 835 2503 7 <---> Pinwits 774 821 791 2386 0

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk05  07/13  10-  7   6-  2   8-  3   4-  1   5-  9
Wk06  07/20   5-  8   4- 10   7-  2   6-  9   1-  3
Wk07  07/27   6-  4   7-  9   1-  5  10-  3   2-  8

Individual High Averages
Boys 232.42 Jaycob Felder 205.33 Aidan Jackson 201.42 Aidan McClelland 197.44 Josh Frazier
Girls 174.25 Eden Scott 135.75 Keira Sampson 135.00 Madeline Zabojnik 126.83 Kiri Dykes

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 300 Jaycob Felder 779 Jaycob Felder 304 Aidan Jackson 779 Jaycob Felder

300 Aidan Jackson 681 Aidan Jackson 300 Jaycob Felder 693 Aidan Jackson
278 Josh Frazier 649 Aidan McClelland 265 Colton Rawdon 679 Nolan Shawen
234 Aidan McClelland 648 Josh Frazier 252 Reed Shawen 673 Aidan McClelland
234 Colton Rawdon 611 Lincoln Beran 246 Cartwright Sullivan 667 Nicholas Zorn

Girls 197 Eden Scott 557 Eden Scott 233 Amaka Akpom 668 Keira Sampson
161 Keira Sampson 467 Keira Sampson 228 Keira Sampson 662 Amaka Akpom
158 Madeline Zabojnik 423 Madeline Zabojnik 226 Kiri Dykes 645 Kai Yelverton
151 Kiri Dykes 404 Amaka Akpom 225 Madeline Zabojnik 637 Kyla Allen
147 Amaka Akpom 392 Kiri Dykes 224 Kyla Allen 624 Madeline Zabojnik

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 234 Colton Rawdon 626 Aidan McClelland 265 Colton Rawdon 662 Lincoln Beran
220 Lincoln Beran 614 Jaycob Felder 237 Lincoln Beran 654 Jackson Morris
214 Jaycob Felder 612 Josh Frazier 236 Lance Murrell 653 Colton Rawdon
214 Aidan McClelland 611 Lincoln Beran 235 Austin Hamby 650 Aidan McClelland

Girls 197 Eden Scott 557 Eden Scott 230 Amaka Akpom 643 Amaka Akpom
153 Madeline Zabojnik 428 Keira Sampson 224 Kyla Allen 637 Kyla Allen
148 Keira Sampson 387 Madeline Zabojnik 220 Madeline Zabojnik 629 Keira Sampson
144 Amaka Akpom 385 Amaka Akpom 215 Keira Sampson 599 Kiri Dykes
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Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - No Phones  Lane 26  HDCP=136  Avg=709
11 Jaycob Felder 232 0 2789 12 192 214 208 614

1 Cody Tice 177 29 2134 12 167 189 205 561
45 Austin Hamby 165 40 1982 12 195 154 160 509

9 Keira Sampson 135 67 1629 12 148 136 144 428

2 - Pinwits  Lane 22  HDCP=389  Avg=406
69 Akar G. Mohammed 89 108 1078 12 57 92 101 250
68 Kai Yelverton 92 106 1112 12 75 85 91 251
71 Lance T. Murrell 114 86 1378 12 150 117 107 374
70 Boston Corcoran 111 89 1337 12 104 139 104 347

3 - 7's and 10's  Lane 24  HDCP=128  Avg=696
127 Colton D. Rawdon 175 31 2101 12 156 234 170 560

61 Nolan D. Shawen 174 32 2089 12 187 176 167 530
67 Reed Shawen 156 48 1883 12 161 162 140 463
62 Lincoln Beran 191 17 2300 12 190 220 201 611

4 - Bowling Bulls  Lane 25  HDCP=294  Avg=511
72 Umberto Chang 152 52 1678 11 144 148 123 415
73 Cartwright Sullivan 109 90 1315 12 107 92 83 282
74 Pruitt Deering 108 91 1299 12 101 93 135 329
78 Joshua McKinney 142 61 1286 9a132a132a132 396

5 - The Ghosts  Lane 27  HDCP=397  Avg=397
41 Aaron M. Bradley 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420
54 Alexis M. Leavell 83 114 754 9 64 85 74 223
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 85 112 1020 12 72 96 60 228
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 89 108 1077 12 74 83 102 259

6 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 21  HDCP=86  Avg=743
38 Ethan A. Jackson 163 42 1966 12 160 172 169 501
16 Aidan Jackson 205 4 2464 12 147 207 194 548

2 Eden J. Scott 174 32 1394 8 186 174 197 557
30 Aidan J. McClelland 201 8 2417 12 214 210 202 626

7 - Pinheads  Lane 20  HDCP=348  Avg=451
24 Kiri Dykes 126 75 1522 12 124 115 135 374
42 Kaiden Dykes 107 92 1294 12 85 69 97 251
91 Amaka Akpom 114 86 1377 12 143 98 144 385
12 Kyla E. Allen 104 95 1257 12 129 111 112 352

8 - Triple Threat  Lane 23  HDCP=349  Avg=450
48 Abby Bellamy 97 101 1165 12 79 90 68 237

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 135 67 1620 12 105 129 153 387
26 JonRey Zarate 78 118 945 12 86 65 75 226
17 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

9 - Unpredictables  Lane 28  HDCP=270  Avg=538
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 1493 9 a155a155a155 465

51 Aison R. King 123 78 741 6 127 110 153 390
93 Issac Wilson 136 66 1230 9 131 86 126 343
94 Camden Jacobs 114 86 1030 9 111 113 84 308

10 - Full Metal Jackets  Lane 19  HDCP=217  Avg=597
79 Jackson L. Morris 91 107 1095 12 110 106 117 333
85 Nicholas Frazier 176 30 1589 9 179 174 164 517
86 Elliott Mathew 133 69 1200 9a123a123a123 369
28 Josh Frazier 197 11 1777 9 200 205 207 612

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

91 Amaka Akpom 114 86 1377 12 143 98 144 385
12 Kyla E. Allen 104 95 1257 12 129 111 112 352
48 Abby Bellamy 97 101 1165 12 79 90 68 237
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 89 108 1077 12 74 83 102 259
62 Lincoln Beran 191 17 2300 12 190 220 201 611
41 Aaron M. Bradley 140 63 0 0 v140 v140v140 420
72 Umberto Chang 152 52 1678 11 144 148 123 415
70 Boston Corcoran 111 89 1337 12 104 139 104 347
74 Pruitt Deering 108 91 1299 12 101 93 135 329
42 Kaiden Dykes 107 92 1294 12 85 69 97 251
24 Kiri Dykes 126 75 1522 12 124 115 135 374
11 Jaycob Felder 232 0 2789 12 192 214 208 614
28 Josh Frazier 197 11 1777 9 200 205 207 612
85 Nicholas Frazier 176 30 1589 9 179 174 164 517
45 Austin Hamby 165 40 1982 12 195 154 160 509
16 Aidan Jackson 205 4 2464 12 147 207 194 548
38 Ethan A. Jackson 163 42 1966 12 160 172 169 501
94 Camden Jacobs 114 86 1030 9 111 113 84 308
51 Aison R. King 123 78 741 6 127 110 153 390
54 Alexis M. Leavell 83 114 754 9 64 85 74 223

86 Elliott Mathew 133 69 1200 9a123a123a123 369
30 Aidan J. McClelland 201 8 2417 12 214 210 202 626
78 Joshua McKinney 142 61 1286 9a132a132a132 396
69 Akar G. Mohammed 89 108 1078 12 57 92 101 250
79 Jackson L. Morris 91 107 1095 12 110 106 117 333
71 Lance T. Murrell 114 86 1378 12 150 117 107 374

127 Colton D. Rawdon 175 31 2101 12 156 234 170 560
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 1493 9a155a155a155 465

9 Keira Sampson 135 67 1629 12 148 136 144 428
2 Eden J. Scott 174 32 1394 8 186 174 197 557

61 Nolan D. Shawen 174 32 2089 12 187 176 167 530
67 Reed Shawen 156 48 1883 12 161 162 140 463
73 Cartwright Sullivan 109 90 1315 12 107 92 83 282

1 Cody Tice 177 29 2134 12 167 189 205 561
93 Issac Wilson 136 66 1230 9 131 86 126 343
68 Kai Yelverton 92 106 1112 12 75 85 91 251

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 135 67 1620 12 105 129 153 387
26 JonRey Zarate 78 118 945 12 86 65 75 226
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 85 112 1020 12 72 96 60 228

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.08 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super Bowl7/5/2024  1:16 pm  Page 3 of 4



Showstoppers_Summer 20246/29/2024    Week 4 of 9 Page 4

Most Improved Average
Boys 156 to 156.92 = +0.92 Reed Shawen 177 to 177.83 = +0.83 Cody Tice 163 to 163.83 = +0.83 Ethan Jackson
Girls 126 to 126.83 = +0.83 Kiri Dykes 135 to 135.75 = +0.75 Keira Sampson 104 to 104.75 = +0.75 Kyla Allen
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